

ALAMEDA-CONTRA COSTA TRANSIT DISTRICT

City of Hayward - AC Transit Interagency Liaison Committee

City of Hayward - AC Transit ILC

CANCELLATION NOTICE

City of Hayward Representatives Council Member Francisco Zermeño Council Member Sara Lamnin

> AC Transit Representatives Director Mark Williams Director Diane Shaw

Friday, October 16, 2020	10:00 AM	VIRTUAL MEETING
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Meeting of the City of Hayward - AC Transit		

Interagency Liaison Committee scheduled for October 16, 2020 at 10:00 AM has been cancelled.

The next meeting is scheduled for December 11, 2020 at 10:00 AM.

Posted 10/12/2020